
2005 Old Dominion Athletic Conference

CONFERENCE LACROSSE STATISTICS

Sample (All games)

GOALS/GAME GP No. Avg/G

1. Virginia Wesleyan 17 222 13.06

2. Randolph-Macon 16 203 12.69

3. Sweet Briar 16 194 12.12

4. Washington and Lee 19 221 11.63

5. Lynchburg College 13 150 11.54

6. Roanoke 15 137 9.13

7. Guilford 14 124 8.86

8. Bridgewater 13 74 5.69

9. Hollins University 10 23 2.30

ASSISTS/GAME GP No. Avg/G

1. Sweet Briar 16 97 6.06

2. Virginia Wesleyan 17 88 5.18

3. Washington and Lee 19 95 5.00

4. Randolph-Macon 16 77 4.81

5. Lynchburg College 13 60 4.62

6. Guilford 14 47 3.36

7. Roanoke 15 49 3.27

8. Bridgewater 13 17 1.31

9. Hollins University 10 3 0.30

GROUND BALLS/GAME GP No. Avg/G

1. Washington and Lee 19 744 39.16

2. Virginia Wesleyan 17 635 37.35

3. Lynchburg College 13 401 30.85

4. Randolph-Macon 16 486 30.38

5. Guilford 14 380 27.14

6. Sweet Briar 16 413 25.81

7. Bridgewater 13 320 24.62

8. Roanoke 15 303 20.20

9. Hollins University 10 143 14.30

SHOT PERCENT GP Goals Shots Pct.

1. Sweet Briar 16 194 420  . 4 6 2

2. Guilford 14 124 278  . 4 4 6

3. Virginia Wesleyan 17 222 531  . 4 1 8

4. Randolph-Macon 16 203 490  . 4 1 4

5. Washington and Lee 19 221 546  . 4 0 5

6. Lynchburg College 13 150 372  . 4 0 3

7. Roanoke 15 137 345  . 3 9 7

8. Bridgewater 13 74 222  . 3 3 3

9. Hollins University 10 23 78  . 2 9 5

GOALS AGAINST AVERAGE GP GA Minutes GA Avg.

1. Washington and Lee 19 116 1130:17 6.16

2. Sweet Briar 16 115 959:09 7.19

3. Randolph-Macon 16 152 960:00 9.50

4. Virginia Wesleyan 17 163 1020:00 9.59

5. Lynchburg College 13 129 788:17 9.82

6. Guilford 14 158 836:31 11.33

7. Roanoke 15 170 899:28 11.34

8. Bridgewater 13 198 780:00 15.23

9. Hollins University 10 188 600:00 18.80

SAVE PERCENT GP GA Saves Save%

1. Sweet Briar 16 115 166  . 5 9 1

2. Randolph-Macon 16 152 188  . 5 5 3

3. Washington and Lee 19 116 142  . 5 5 0

4. Lynchburg College 13 129 123  . 4 8 8

5. Virginia Wesleyan 17 163 135  . 4 5 3

6. Guilford 14 158 110  . 4 1 0

7. Roanoke 15 170 117  . 4 0 8

8. Bridgewater 13 198 125  . 3 8 7

9. Hollins University 10 188 110  . 3 6 9

Team Conference Pct. GF GA Overall Pct. GF GA

Washington and Lee 8-0 1.000 131 31 15-4  . 7 8 9 221 116

Virginia Wesleyan 7-1  . 8 7 5 116 63 12-5  . 7 0 6 222 163

Randolph-Macon 6-2  . 7 5 0 122 66 10-6  . 6 2 5 203 152

Lynchburg College 5-3  . 6 2 5 100 89 9-4  . 6 9 2 150 129

Sweet Briar 4-4  . 5 0 0 100 67 10-6  . 6 2 5 194 115

Roanoke 2-5  . 2 8 6 77 79 4-11  . 2 6 7 137 170

Guilford 2-6  . 2 5 0 72 97 5-9  . 3 5 7 124 158

Bridgewater 1-6  . 1 4 3 35 111 2-11  . 1 5 4 74 198

Hollins University 0-8  . 0 0 0 11 161 1-9  . 1 0 0 23 188

Current unbeaten streak


